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WRDGL Switch Disconnectors 

General Information 

Brand:  Westinghouse 

Products type:  The WRDGL range of switch disconnectors are used for the 
isolation of electrical circuits. 

Suitable For:  Typically used upstream of switchboard sections or large 
devices so that the circuits and their associated equipment and cables can 
be switched off and isolated for maintenance purposes, or for whatever 
reason power is required to not flow.  They are also often used as the main 
switch of a switchboard when there is an external service protection device. 

 

Specifications 

Technical Characteristic Value 

Rated Current 
63A, 100A, 160A, 250A, 315A, 400A, 630A, 100As, 1250A, 1600A, 
2000A, 2500A, 3150A,  

Poles 3P, 4P 

0.1s Rated Withstand Current Icw 

63 – 100A:  10kA 
160A:  20kA 
250A:  30kA 
400A:  45kA 
630A:  50kA 
≥1000A:  95kA 

1s Rated Withstand Current Icw 

63 – 100A:  5kA 
160A:  10kA 
250A:  12kA 
400A:  20kA 
630A:  25kA 
≥1000A:  50kA 

Standards AS/NZS 60947.3 

Rated Voltage 415 VAC 

Rated Frequency 50 / 60 Hz 

Rated Insulation Voltage Ui 
63 – 250A:  750V 
400 – 3150A:  1000V 

Rated Impulse Withstand  
Voltage Uimp 

63 – 100A:  6kV 
160 – 250A:  8kV 
400 – 3150A:  12kV 
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Specifications (Continued) 

Technical Characteristic Value 

Electrical Endurance 

AC21 Cos = 0.95 

63 – 100A:  1700 Cycles 
160 – 250A:  1500 Cycles 
400 – 630A:  750 Cycles 
1000 – 1250A:  600 Cycles 
1600A:  450 Cycles 

Electrical Endurance 

AC23 Cos = 0.35 

63 – 250A:  500 Cycles 
400 – 630A:  250 Cycles 
1000 – 1250A:  200 Cycles 
1600A:  150 Cycles 

Weight 

3P 

63 – 100A:  0.37kg 
160A:  1.3kg 
250A:  2.2kg 
400A:  4.3kg 
630A:  4.7kg 
1000 – 1250A:  10.5kg 
1600A:  16kg 
2000 – 2500A:  25.5kg 
3150A:  31kg 

4P 

63 – 100A:  0.41kg 
160A:  1.5kg 
250A:  2.6kg 
400A:  5.4kg 
630A:  6kg 
1000 – 1250A:  13kg 
1600A:  20kg 
2000 – 2500A:  37.5kg 
3150A:  51.5kg 
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Part Numbers 

Current Rating Poles Part Number SKU 

63A 3 WRDGL63A3 W605164 

100A 3 WRDGL100A3 W605166 

160A 3 WRDGL160A3 W605168 

250A 3 WRDGL250A3 W605170 

400A 3 WRDGL400A3 W605172 

630A 3 WRDGL630A3 W605174 

1000A 3 WRDGL1000A3 W605175 

1250A 3 WRDGL1250A3 W605176 

1600A 3 WRDGL1600A3 W605177 

2000A 3 WRDGL2000A3 W605178 

2500A 3 WRDGL2500A3 W605179 

3150A 3 WRDGL3150A3 W605180 

160A 4 WRDGL160A4 W605186 

250A 4 WRDGL250A4 W605188 

400A 4 WRDGL400A4 W605190 

630A 4 WRDGL630A4 W605192 

1000A 4 WRDGL1000A4 W605193 

1250A 4 WRDGL1250A4 W605194 

1600A 4 WRDGL1600A4 W605195 

 

Dimensions 

63A 
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 100A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

160A – 630A 
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1000A – 3150A 

 


